eMade — Winter Festival 2017 — irth to 26th Febraary

(updated 30" January 2017)

Friday 17* Mulled wine on arrival, dinner served between 7-9pm

open stage - if you would like to play contact john.leopold@wanadoo.fr

Opening Bal : 10— 12 Peut-€tre Jeanne

Saturday 18"
9:15 warm-up
9:45 Swedish dances with Martin Eneling music HRD (Triplex)
11:00 coffee break Swedish dances (cont.)
Music Accordion with Raphaél Decoster
12 Dances of Quebec with Martin Huygebaert music Ormuz
1:00 Tango Lunch
2:30 Tango with Anne-Cécile Dubois
Music: Song with Ormuz
fiddle with Jerker Hans-Ers
Nyckelharpa with Petrus Dillner
4:00 tea break
4:15 Swedish dances with Martin Eneling music Varsagod

Music: Irish tunes with Laure Gagnon
Guitar with Eemil Rutanen
5:30 Apéritif Bal
7:00 Dinner
8:45 Concert with HRD

9:30 Bal: Varsdgod Ormuz


mailto:john.leopold@wanadoo.fr

Sunday 19"

9:15 warm-up
9:45 Swedish dances with Martin music HRD
11:00 coffee break
11:15 Tango with Anne-Cécile
Music: Song with Ormuz
Breton tunes with Laure Gagnon
Fiddle with Dorian Bour-Wicart
1:00 Tango Lunch
2:30 Swedish dances with Martin music Varsagod
Music: Fiddle with Jerker Hans-Ers
Nyckelharpa with Petrus Dillner
4:00 tea break
4:15 Dances of Quebec with Martin music Ormuz
Music: Ensemble tunes  with  Varsagod

Guitar with Eemil Rutanen
5:30 Apéritif Bal
7:00 Dinner
8:45 Concert with Ormuz

9:30 Bal: HRD

Peut-€étre Jeanne



Monday 20"

9:15
9:45

11:00
11:15

1:00
2:30

4:00
4:15

5:30
6:15
7:00

8:45

9:30

warm-up
Dances of Quebec with Martin  music Ormuz
Music: Flute with Laure Gagnon
coffee break
Swedish dances with Martin Eneling music HRD
Music: Podorythmie & song with
Florian Huygebaert
Accordion with Raphaél Decoster
Fiddle with Dorian Bour-Wicart
Tango Lunch
Tango with Anne-Cécile Dubois
Music: Nyckelharpa with Jenny Demaret
Accordion with Elisabet Brouillard
tea break
Dances of Quebec with Martin  music Ormuz
Music: Flute with Laure Gagnon

Concert with Peut-€étre Jeanne

Apéritif Bal
Dinner
Concert with Varsagod

Bal: Varsdgod

Ormuz



Tuesday 21*

9:15
9:45
11:00
11:15

1:00
2:30

4:00
4:15
5:30
7:00
8:45

9:30

warm-up
Swedish dances with Martin Eneling music HRD
coffee break
Tango with Anne-Cécile Dubois
Music: Nyckelharpa with Jenny Demaret
Accordion with Elisabet Brouillard
Tango Lunch
Swedish dances with Martin Eneling music HRD & Varsagod
Music: Fiddle with Baltazar Montanaro
Accordion with Laurent Geoffroy
tea break
Zwiefacher with Gabi & Carol
Apéritif Bal
Dinner

Concert with Duo Geoffroy Montanaro

Bal: HRD

Duo Geoffroy Montanaro

Wednesday 22"  Mid-week pause — relax, recharge, sleep ... zzzzzzzzzz

3:00 Afternoon fireside frolics Stories, songs, poems, anecdotes, jokes ...

5:00 wake up bal
6:45 Banquet apéritif in the “Great hall”
7:00 Concert with Julien Biget

10:00 Bal: Kantref



Thursday 23"

9:15 warm-up
9 :45 Dances of Wallonie with Gabriel Lenoir & Julien Biget
11:00 coffee break
11:15 Dances of Poitou with Christian Pacher
Music: Violin with Gabriel Lenoir

Guitar with Julien Biget
1:00 Tango Lunch
2:30 Tango with Anne-Cécile Dubois
Music: Accordion with Julien Padovani
Violin with Robert Thébaut
Song with Christian Pacher
4:00 tea break
4:15 Contra with Elmo
Music: Session
5:30 Apéritif Bal
7:00 Dinner

8:45 Concert with Ciac Boum

9:30 Bal: Ciac Boum

Duo Biget / Lenoir



Friday 24"

9:15 warm-up

9:45 Israeli with Anne-Cécile Dubois

11:00 coffee break

11:15 Dances of Wallonie with Gabriel Lenoir & Julien Biget
Music: Accordion with Julien Padovani

Violin with Robert Thébaut
Song with Christian Pascher

1:00 Tango Lunch

2:30 Dances of Poitou with Christian Pacher

Music: Violin with Gabriel Lenoir

Guitar with Julien Biget

4:15 Tango with Anne-Cécile Dubois

4:30 Music: Session

5:30 Apéritif Bal

7:00 Dinner

8:45 Concert with Duo Biget/ Lenoir

9:30 Bal: Ciac Boum

Naragonia



Saturday 25"

9:15
9:45
11:00
11:15

1:00
2:30

4:15

5:30
7:00

8:45

9:30

warm-up

Rueda with Mike & Heidi

coffee break

Tango with Anne-Cécile Dubois

Music:

Tango Lunch
Bal repertoire

Music:

Contra with Elmo
Music:
Apéritif Bal
Dinner

Concert with Naragonia

Bal: Naragonia

Duo Biget Lenoir

Accordion with Pascale Rubens

Pipes with Toon Van Mierlo

Accordion with Pascale Rubens

Pipes with Toon Van Mierlo

Session



Sunday 26"

9:30 warm-down !

10:00 Israeli with Anne-Cécile Dubois
11:00 coffee break

11:30 Lindy hop with David Beasley

1:00 Tango Lunch
2:30 Bal aprés-midi
6:00 Farewells ...
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